TRUST THE SHARPEST MINDS
IN METAL CUTTING
ALUMINUM AND
NON-FERROUS
CIRCULAR SAWS
2 www.PatMooneySaws.comTRUST THE
SHARPEST MINDS
IN METAL CUTTING
PMI UPCUT SAWS
PMI Upcut Saws are designed to cut aluminum profiles and other non-ferrous materials quickly and accurately.
These high speed circular saws will leave a burr free, mirror image finish on cut parts. The upcut design, fully
enclosed saw blade chamber, and powerful saw motors ensure a productive and safe work environment.
Model Cutting Capacity
Round
Cutting Capacity
Max. Width
Blade
Dimensions
Saw Motor
Power Blade Speed Machine Weight
PMI-18 4.33" 11.81" ø18" 7.5 HP 3200 RPM 770 lbs
PMI-24 7.873" 15.875" ø24" 10 HP 2000 RPM 1210 lbs
PMI-30 9.45" 22.83" ø30" 20 HP 1500 RPM 2552 lbs
PMI-36 11.81" 21.653" ø36" 20 HP 900 RPM 3150 lbs
PMI-18 FEATURES
 • 7.5 HP saw motor
 • Upcut design and fully enclosed saw blade chamber
 • Precision-ground worktable with special surface coating

thin walled aluminum extrusions
 • Saw blade feed fully hydraulic
 • Precise micro-drip blade lubrication system
 • Vertical and horizontal clamps
3 www.PatMooneySaws.comTRUST THE
SHARPEST MINDS
IN METAL CUTTING
Model Cutting Capacity
Round
Cutting Capacity
Max. Width
Blade
Dimensions
Saw Motor
Power Blade Speed Machine Weight
PMI-20 5.905" 13.188" ø20" 7.5 HP 2800 RPM 1275 lbs
PMI-20 24 7.873" 14.6" ø24" 7.5 HP 2000 RPM 2028 lbs
PMI-20 30 9.841" 18.11" ø30" 10 HP 1500 RPM 2860 lbs
PMI-20 36 11.81" 20.87" ø36" 10 HP 1200 RPM 3960 lbs
PMI MITER UPCUT SAWS